
S.No Holidays      Weekday  Date

1 Bhogi     Thursday 13-Jan-22

2 Makara Sankranthri   Friday  14-Jan-22

3 Republic Day     Wednesday 26-Jan-22

4 Maha Shivratri     Tuesday 1-Mar-22

5 Holi      Saturday 11-Mar-22

6 Good Friday     Friday  15-Apr-22

7 Id Ul Fitr (Ramzan)    Tuesday 3-May-22

8 Independece Day    Monday 15-Aug-22

9 Ganesh Chaturthi    Wednesday 31-Aug-22

10 Dusshera     Wednesday 5-Oct-22

11 Deewali     Monday 24-Oct-22

S.No Holidays      Weekday  Date

1 New Year Day     Saturday 1-Jan-22

2 Ugadi     Saturday 2-Apr-22

3 Gandhijayanthi     Sunday 2-Oct-22

4 Christmas     Sunday 25-Dec-22

Holidays falling on Weekends

H o l i d a y s 2 0 2 2


